FEATURES
 Compact Design is similar in size to standard IEC 60309-2
devices. Receptacles mount to standard Hubbell IEC Pin &
Sleeve Back Boxes.
 Robust and durable housing is UV stabilized and corrosion
resistant PBT housing to withstand harsh industrial
environment
 Power Indicating LED Lights provides visual verification of

HUBBELL WIRING SYSTEMS
60A Advantage Series Switch-Rated Pin & Sleeve Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rating Pin and Sleeve Devices
Amp
Poles/
Wires AC Voltage Connector
Connector with
Pilot Pin Receptacle
Receptacle with
Pilot Pin Plug**
Plug** with
Pilot Pin Inlet**
Inlet** with
Pilot Pin
60 2P 3W 125V HBLS360C4W HBLS360C4WP HBLS360R4W HBLS360R4WP HBLS360P4W HBLS360P4WP HBLS360B4W HBLS360B4WP
60
2P 3W
250V
HBLS360C6W* HBLS360C6WP* HBLS360C6W* HBLS360R6WP* HBLS360P6W* HBLS360P6WP* HBLS360B6W*  HBLS360B6WP*
63 220-240V
60 2P 3W 480V HBLS360C7W HBLS360C7WP HBLS360R7W HBLS360R7WP HBLS360P7W HBLS360P7W HBLS360B7W HBLS360B7WP
60 3P 4W 125/250V HBLS460C12W HBLS460C12WP HBLS460R12W HBLS460R12WP HBLS460P12W HBLS460P12WP HBLS460B12W HBLS460B12WP
60 3P 4W 3Ø 600V HBLS460C5W HBLS460C5WP HBLS460R5W HBLS460R5WP HBLS460P5W HBLS460P5WP HBLS460B5W HBLS460B5WP
60
3P 4W 380-415V HBLS460C6W*  HBLS460C6WP* HBLS460R6W*  HBLS460R6WP* HBLS460P6W*  HBLS460P6WP* HBLS460B6W*  HBLS460B6WP*
63
60 3P 4W 3Ø 480V HBLS460C7W HBLS460C7WP HBLS460R7W HBLS460R7WP HBLS460P7W HBLS460P7WP HBLS460B7W HBLS460B7WP
60
3P 4W 3Ø 250V HBLS460C9W*  HBLS460C9WP* HBLS460R9W*  HBLS460R9WP* HBLS460P9W*  HBLS460P9WP* HBLS460B9W*  HBLS460B9WP*
63
60 4P 5W
3ØY
347/600V HBLS560C5W HBLS560C5WP HBLS560R5W HBLS560R5WP HBLS560P5W HBLS560P5WP HBLS560B5W HBLS560B5WP
60
4P 5W
200/346-
240/415V HBLS560C6W*  HBLS560C6WP* HBLS560R6W*  HBLS560R6WP* HBLS560P6W*  HBLS560P6WP* HBLS560B6W*  HBLS560B6WP*
63
60 4P 5W
3ØY
277/480V HBLS560C7W HBLS560C7WP HBLS560R7W HBLS560R7WP HBLS560P7W HBLS560P7WP HBLS560B7W HBLS560B7WP
60
4P 5W
3ØY
120/208V HBLS560C9W*  HBLS560C9WP* HBLS560R9W*  HBLS560R9WP* HBLS560P9W*  HBLS560P9WP* HBLS560B9W*  HBLS560B9WP*
63
*Certain IEC configurations allow for a single product to be certified as both a North American (Series 2) and International amperage (Series 1). These products are marked accordingly with both the
UL Listing and UL Classified markings.
**Mating plug or inlet required to maintain 4x/IP69k ratings when used with ADVANTAGE Series Connections.